Bus

Bus BAHCEKOY-TARABYA BAYIRI Zincirlikuyu Go to website

Direction
Hunca Caddesi — Z.Kuyu-Metrobiis 2

22 stops

Open route schedule

Hunca Caddesi

Kibrit Fabrikasi

Fidan Sokak
Cayirbasi
KIREGBURNU
Tabyaalti

TARABYA iSKELE
Huzur Evler

HUZUR MAHALLESI
Sariyer Kaymakamhgi
Siteler Yolu
HACIOSMAN
HACIOSMAN METRO
Fakulte

Maslak

Seyrantepe Yolu
Emniyet Evler

Levent

Z Kuyu-Metrobdis 1
Zincirlikuyu Mbus3

ZINCIRLIKUYU

Route schedule
Hunca Caddesi — Z.Kuyu-Metrobiis 2

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Hunca Caddesi
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

Maden Rurmelikavag

Anadolu Kavag

Kocatas . Sariyer - =
L AzZim Karabekir b
Fasa

Gamlibahge
s
Fotif Griric Beykoz
D ll i33afaka GlmissLy
Yenikay:
dal
‘s Ayazaga istinye Pasabahce
: Cigdem
Huzur Helkg e Cubuklu
:.':-:1 TE et 1 o ST Kanlica
atih Sultan T
Z=abisiie S Mehmet ROzgarhbahg
=za ] Sultan Se 1 P e T
2- L?“"—”‘ ]E ; g Rumelihisari Y
=, mniyel Jvler : i ’
1 ! Y, Etiler ‘Anadolu Hisari e,
i Kagithane g
Alibeykay Bebek ] Goksu b
i Cadglayan . Ay oo S
B ey \ g_ 5 Kdllewr ekapdiStreetMap contributors
Emnivetiepe frratnaca a 2 PR .
" e Mar
B BAHCEKOY-TARABYA BAYIRI — Zincirlikuyu BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAH%C3%87EK%C3%96Y-TARABYA-BAYIRI-322713128-3396545840
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAH%C3%87EK%C3%96Y-TARABYA-BAYIRI-322713128-3396545840
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAH%C3%87EK%C3%96Y-TARABYA-BAYIRI-322713128-3396545840

Z Kuyu-Metrobs 2



Direction
Z.Kuyu-Metrobiis 2 — Hunca Caddesi

31 stops

Open route schedule

Z Kuyu-Metrobis 2

Zincirlikuyu

Minibls Duragi

Levent

FABRIKALAR

4.Levend

Sanayi Mahallesi

SEYRANTEPE YOLU

Lise

iTU REKTORLUGU

MASLAK

FAKULTE

ATATURK OTO SANAYi

Fatih Park Orman

Derbent

FATIH ORMANI

HACIOSMAN METRO

Siteler Yolu

Ferahevler Yolu

Dedeman Lisesi

HUZUR MAHALLESI

Huzur Mahallesi

Huzur Evler

TARABYA

TARABYA ISKELE

Route schedule
Z.Kuyu-Metrobiis 2 — Hunca Caddesi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Z.Kuyu-Metrobis 2
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50

06:50


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAH%C3%87EK%C3%96Y-TARABYA-BAYIRI-322713128-3396545840

Tabyaalti
KIRECBURNU
KEFELIKOY
CAYIRBASI
Kibrit Fabrikasi

Hunca Caddesi

BAHCEKOY-TARABYA BAYIRI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use
the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



